Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10of2

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: M.B.A.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ANTURLIKAR MAYURI MANSARAM

BABAR KISAN TUKARAM

BENDUGADE DIPESH RAMJI

BHOITE ABHIJIT NIVRUTTI

CHAVAN MILIND DILIP

CHAVHAN SHIVLAL DURYODHAN

DARADE NILAM VIJAY

DARADE SEEMA VIJAY

DAREKAR NILAM TUKARAM

DESHMUKH REVATI DEEPAK

DIVEKAR AMITKUMAR PATILBUVA

DOUNDKAR SAGAR SHIVAJI

GAIKWAD GANESH KALURAM

GAJARE PRASHANT ASHOK

GANGANE RAKESH PANDURANG

GEORGE REEENA THAMPI

GHADGE ANIRUDHA GOVIND

GHORPADE AVINASH ASHOK

INDALKAR NISHIGANDHA BHARAT

JAGTAP HARICHANDRA SUBHASH

JAMDAR OMKAR BALKRISHNA

KAKADE POONAM SANJAY

KAMBLE RIKITA RAVINDRA

KHOPADE MANDAR MADHUKAR

KORPE ABHISHEK DILIP

KSHIRSAGAR PRADNYA DADARAO

KUMBHAR ASHWINI VIJAY

LOHOKARE SWAPNIL KUNDLIK

MHASKE ASHAWINI BALASAHEB

MHETRE AMOL DNYANDEV

MORE GANESH VITTAL

Mother Name

JYOTI

DWARKABAI

SAVITA

NIRMALA

LEELAWATI

UMA

LATA

LATA

PUSHPA

SWATI

SUREKHA

MALAN

CHHAYA

LATA

MANGAL

LATHA

URMILA

ASHWINI

NANDINI

SANGITA

CHHAYA

VIDYA

RANJANA

MALATI

KAVITA

REKHA

INDRAYANI

SUREKHA

HIRABAI

SARITA

SHSHILA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12014204113
12014204077
12014204097
12014204086
12014204096
12014204103
12014204112
12014204126
12014204092
12014204105
12014204127
12014204114
12014204079
12014204102
12014204107
12014204087
12014204124
12014204130
12014204120
12014204123
12014204089
12014204090
12014204132
12014204108
12014204081
12014204129
12014204080
12014204083
12014204119
12014204115

12014204110

List ID

T003176

T003176

T003176

TO003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

TO003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

TO003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

TO003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

TO003176

T003176

TO003176

T003176

T003176

T003176

T003176
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

NALE VIKRAM VILAS

NIGADE PRIYANKA KISAN

NIKAM AASHISH ARUN

OVHAL SHAHAJI SOMNATH

PALWE SWAPNIL SHBHASH

PARBHANE BHARAT DEVIDAS

PATIL DEEPA CHANDRAKANT

PATIL KUNAL SURESH

PATIL PRTAP TANAJI

PATOLE SAGAR VASANTRAO

PAWAR CHETAN MANOJ

PAWAR MANOJ RAMESH

PHARNE ABHIJIT BALASAHEB

RAHTOD KAJAL NANDKISHOR

RAJPUROHIT DEVI VAGSINGH

SHAIKH NAGMA YUSUF

SHENDKAR KIRAN ROHIDAS

SHEWALE MINAL MARUTI

SHINDE YOGESH BHAGAWAN

SHINGOTE SAYALI BABASAHEB

SHIVANGE NITIN ISHWAR

SINGH CHANDRASHEKHAR RAGHUNATH
SINGH

SONAWANE LALIT SUBHASH

SONAWANE MANGESH VITTHAL

SONAWANE MUKUND ASHOK

TEKWADE GANESH DILIPRAO

TOKE BHAGYSHREE DIGMABR

VETAL KOMAL SHANKAR

2014-2015- For Course: M.B.A.

SUNITA

ASHA

VANDANA

VIJAYA

SAVITA

SHOBHA

LALITA

LALITA

MAINA

ASHA

UJAWALA

ASHA

PUSHPALATA

ANITA

LATA

NAZIMA SHAIKH

VIJAYMALA

ASHA

MANDABAI

SHARDA

MANGAL

SHIVKALA DEVI

SARALA

RUKMINI

SUNANDA

SUNITA

REKHA

SANGEETA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

1

12014204125

12014204075

12014204116

12014204099

12014204131

12014204106

12014204122

12014204085

12014204101

12014204118

12014204117

12014204082

12014204121

12014204084

12014204091

12014204109

12014204095

12014204111

12014204074

12014204104

12014204094

12014204128

12014204088

12014204100

12014204078

12014204098

12014204076

12014204093
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